TOWN HALL
10 COURT ST.

BRISTOL HISTORIC BRISTOL, RI 02809
DISTRICT COMMISSION
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2026

401-253-7000

Unless otherwise noted, meetings are held on the first Thursday of every
month at 7:00 PM, in Town Hall, 10 Court Street. The deadlines for applications is
noted below and must be submitted and complete by 4:00 PM Eastern Time that day.
Any questions should be directed to the Bristol Historic District Commission
Coordinator, who is available from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM at 401-253-7000 x153.

Tuesday, January 6*
application deadline:
Friday, December 19

Thursday, February 5
application deadline:
Friday, January 16

Thursday, March 5
application deadline:
Friday, February 13

Monday, March 30*
application deadline:
Friday, March 13

Thursday, May 7
application deadline:
Friday, April 10

Thursday, June 4
application deadline:
Friday, May 15

Monday, June 29*
application deadline:
Friday, June 12

Thursday, August 6
application deadline:
Friday, July 17

Thursday, September 3
application deadline:
Friday, August 14

Thursday, October 1
application deadline:
Friday, September 11

Thursday, November 5
application deadline:
Friday, October 16

Thursday, December 3
application deadline:
Friday, November 13

*The January, April, and July Meetings have been rescheduled due to conflicts.



